St
at
us
 S
ep
te
m
be

 e
rr
or
s
ex
ce
pt
ed
.
Technical drawing
Device type
Dimensions [mm]
A B C D E
LFL850 850 850 130 Rubber feet are
not necessary at
position 3
130
LFL1000 650 1000 110 126
LFL1250 1000 1250 130 130
LFL1500 1250 1500 117.5 465 122.5
LFL2000 * 2000 * * *
Designation Description Article no.
Control unit FAR-1 230 V/ 50 Hz, for linear and bowl feeders, phase-controllable 2-008185
Control unit FAR-S-1 230 V/ 50 Hz, for linear and bowl feeders, phase-controllable, with input for a
signal for accumulation shut-down